Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Euroindy 0,800 Km
17-02-2019 12:00

Linksport
Treinos 2
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(24) Rui Tavares
1 50.031 +1.411 12:13:18.241
2 49.435 +0.815 12:14:07.676
3 48.913 +0.293 12:14:56.589
4 48.641 +0.021 12:15:45.230
5 48.818 +0.198 12:16:34.048
6 48.652 +0.032 12:17:22.700
7 48.620 - 12:18:11.320
(30) Tiago Branquinho
1 1:00.668 +12.041 12:13:32.030
2 48.820 +0.193 12:14:20.850
3 49.827 +1.200 12:15:10.677
4 48.761 +0.134 12:15:59.438
5 49.429 +0.802 12:16:48.867
6 48.627 - 12:17:37.494
(17) Ricardo Maltinha
1 58.302 +9.621 12:13:31.295
2 48.796 +0.115 12:14:20.091
3 49.046 +0.365 12:15:09.137
4 48.807 +0.126 12:15:57.944
5 48.843 +0.162 12:16:46.787
6 48.681 - 12:17:35.468
(23) Fernando Vicente
1 50.419 +1.690 12:13:17.734
2 49.971 +1.242 12:14:07.705
3 49.232 +0.503 12:14:56.937
4 49.143 +0.414 12:15:46.080
5 48.945 +0.216 12:16:35.025
6 48.729 - 12:17:23.754
7 48.818 +0.089 12:18:12.572
(25) Afonso Azambujo
1 51.694 +2.896 12:13:24.891
2 49.260 +0.462 12:14:14.151
3 48.798 - 12:15:02.949
4 48.967 +0.169 12:15:51.916
5 49.259 +0.461 12:16:41.175
6 48.969 +0.171 12:17:30.144
(15) Lourengo Esquivel
1 51.193 +2.302 12:13:16.400
2 49.555 +0.664 12:14:05.955
3 49.852 +0.961 12:14:55.807
4 49.832 +0.941 12:15:45.639
5 50.912 +2.021 12:16:36.551
6 48.905 +0.014 12:17:25.456
7 48.891 - 12:18:14.347
(13) Filipe Madeira
1 51.869 +2.959 12:13:16.124
2 49.694 +0.784 12:14:05.818
3 49.600 +0.690 12:14:55.418
4 49.266 +0.356 12:15:44.684
5 50.005 +1.095 12:16:34.689
6 49.632 +0.722 12:17:24.321
7 48.910 - 12:18:13.231
(26) Eduardo Machado
1 50.464 +1.475 12:13:19.150
2 49.182 +0.193 12:14:08.332
3 48.991 +0.002 12:14:57.323
4 49.095 +0.106 12:15:46.418

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 49.091 +0.102 12:16:35.509
6 48.989 | - 12:17:24.498
7 49.001 +0.012 12:18:13.499
(16) Nuno Pago
1 1:02.834 +13.796 12:13:31.569
2 49.071 +0.033 12:14:20.640
3 49.038 - 12:15:09.678
4 49.652 +0.614 12:15:59.330
5 49.781 +0.743 12:16:49.111
6 49.112 +0.074 12:17:38.223
(22) Tomas Madeira
1 52.404 +3.352 12:13:20.206
2 49.872 +0.820 12:14:10.078
3 49.052 - 12:14:59.130
4 50.141 +1.089 12:15:49.271
5 49.579 +0.527 12:16:38.850
6 49.239 +0.187 12:17:28.089
(29) Luis Santos
1 1:01.045 +11.981 12:13:33.508
2 50.172 +1.108 12:14:23.680
3 49.553 +0.489 12:15:13.233
4 49.417 +0.353 12:16:02.650
5 49.510 +0.446 12:16:52.160
6 49.064 - 12:17:41.224
(28) Nuno Oliveira
1 52.201 +3.106 12:13:17.421
2 53.568 +4.473 12:14:10.989
3 49.733 +0.638 12:15:00.722
4 49.095 - 12:15:49.817
5 49.902 +0.807 12:16:39.719
6 49.821 +0.726 12:17:29.540
(20) Filipe Pago
1 1:08.609 +19.487 12:13:36.301
2 49.756 +0.634 12:14:26.057
3 49.243 +0.121 12:15:15.300
4 49.122 - 12:16:04.422
5 49.217 +0.095 12:16:53.639
6 49.144 +0.022 12:17:42.783
(10) Nuno Silva
1 52.658 +3.476 12:13:29.965
2 49.614 +0.432 12:14:19.579
3 49.749 +0.567 12:15:09.328
4 49.757 +0.575 12:15:59.085
5 50.580 +1.398 12:16:49.665
6 49.182 - 12:17:38.847
(14) Pedro Valério
1 1:01.131 +11.917 12:13:51.476
2 49.814 +0.600 12:14:41.290
3 49.481 +0.267 12:15:30.771
4 49.214 - 12:16:19.985
5 49.323 +0.109 12:17:09.308
6 49.655 +0.441 12:17:58.963
(12) Pedro Costa
1 57.545 +8.211 12:13:36.463
2 49.871 +0.537 12:14:26.334
3 49.523 +0.189 12:15:15.857
4 49.334 - 12:16:05.191
5 49.390 +0.056 12:16:54.581

Lap Lap Tm
6 49.453

(2) Jodo Dionisio

Diff Time of Day
+0.119 12:17:44.034

1 51.260
2 51.831
3 49.400
4 50.448
5 50.162
6 50.112

(21) Marcelo Nicoluzzi

+1.860 12:13:17.435
+2.431 12:14:09.266

- 12:14:58.666
+1.048 12:15:49.114
+0.762 12:16:39.276
+0.712 12:17:29.388

1 51.027 +1.608 12:13:26.404
2 50.018 +0.599 12:14:16.422
3 49.782 +0.363 12:15:06.204
4 49.921 +0.502 12:15:56.125
5 49.607 +0.188 12:16:45.732
6 49.419 - 12:17:35.151
(4) Rui Martins
1 54.898 +5.451 12:13:40.640
2 49.755 +0.308 12:14:30.395
3 49.601 +0.154 12:15:19.996
4 49.534 +0.087 12:16:09.530
5 49.467 +0.020 12:16:58.997
6 49.447 - 12:17:48.444

(32) Manuel Gameiro

1 51.947
2 50.182
3 49.625
4 49.505
5 49.800
6 49.469

|

(5) Eduardo Guerreiro

+2.478 12:13:28.401
+0.713 12:14:18.583
+0.156 12:15:08.208
+0.036 12:15:57.713
+0.331 12:16:47.513

- 12:17:36.982

1 51.556
2 50.338
3 49.627
4 50.026
5
6

W

49.941
49.799

(7) Francisco Ponte

+1.929 12:13:18.643
+0.711 12:14:08.981

- 12:14:58.608
+0.399 12:15:48.634
+0.314 12:16:38.575
+0.172 12:17:28.374

1 55.445
2 50.340
3 49.829
4 49.829
5 49.912
6 49.861

(9) Duarte Soares

+5.616 12:13:37.213
+0.511 12:14:27.553
- 12:15:17.382
- 12:16:07.211
+0.083 12:16:57.123
+0.032 12:17:46.984

1 56.930
2 51.406
3 50.590
4 50.685
5 50.415
6

49.988

(31) José Patrocinio

+6.942 12:13:44.501
+1.418 12:14:35.907
+0.602 12:15:26.497
+0.697 12:16:17.182
+0.427 12:17:07.597

- 12:17:57.585

1 53.391
2 50.285
3 50.254
4 1:24.174
5 51.938
6 50.664

+33.920

+3.137 12:13:16.268
+0.031 12:14:06.553

- 12:14:56.807
12:16:20.981
+1.684 12:17:12.919
+0.410 12:18:03.583

Printed: 17-02-2019 14:00:52
Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director
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